
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
16 

330 
369 
447 
302 
321 

62 
355 
441 
390 
398 
458 

12 
331 
423 
406 
344 
324 

34 
456 
442 
434 
335 
361 

7 
305 
419 
444 
337 
430 
357 
320 
381 
438 

14 
38 

384 
382 

63 
440 
317 
364 
391 

Name 
VIGUIER Nicolas 
BERDEIU Florin 
DANI Matteo 
VINZI Omar 
BIMBI Leonardo 
VALENTINI Max 
MERLI Francesco 
CARNELOS Simone Cesare 
SILVETTI Luigi 
LAPOLLA Luca 
MASSIMO Alberto 
BUCCIOLI Alessandro 
CAPRINO Giuseppe 
BERTINI Marco 
RAUSEO Mario 
NICOLETTI Michele 
CAFISSI Francesco 
ANGIOLINI Fabrizio 
RUSSO Mario 
NOLLI Daniele 
SOLDATI Andrea 
SCADUTO Pasquale 
BINANTI Pietro 
COMITO Mattia 
BRISCHETTO Giuseppe 
COLOVEJIC Dalibor 
POGGETTI Diego 
TERLIZZI Roberto 
BARASA Davide 
RUSSELLO Alessio 
CECCO Marco 
SCHLICHER Luc 
GIOMETTI Iacopo 
SERRA Alessio 
FAURE Olivier 
THOUAILLE Francois 
GIULIANI Omar 
GIUBBOLINI Alessandro 
NOFERINI Daniele 
SHAHINI Lorenzo 
ROVERA Andrea 
DAL BROLLO Giorgio 
LEMMI Cesare 

Best Tm 
2:11.781 
2:11.790 
2:12.778 
2:13.045 
2:13.099 
2:13.292 
2:13.438 
2:13.469 
2:13.633 
2:13.697 
2:13.842 
2:14.434 
2:14.571 
2:14.670 
2:14.990 
2:15.211 
2:15.291 
2:15.358 
2:15.608 
2:15.709 
2:15.838 
2:16.171 
2:16.493 
2:16.515 
2:17.254 
2:17.258 
2:17.418 
2:17.558 
2:17.586 
2:17.614 
2:17.649 
2:18.057 
2:18.182 
2:18.488 
2:18.751 
2:18.838 
2:20.851 
2:20.908 
2:21.290 
2:21.651 
2:21.674 
2:22.886 
2:27.780 

In 
6 
6 
6 
7 
4 
5 
3 
7 
6 
5 
3 
3 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
6 
3 
3 
4 
2 
2 
4 
3 
4 
4 
6 
4 
3 
4 
3 
5 
6 
2 
4 
5 
4 
4 
6 
5 
2 
2 

Diff 

0.009 
0.997 
1.264 
1.318 
1.511 
1.657 
1.688 
1.852 
1.916 
2.061 
2.653 
2.790 
2.889 
3.209 
3.430 
3.510 
3.577 
3.827 
3.928 
4.057 
4.390 
4.712 
4.734 
5.473 
5.477 
5.637 
5.777 
5.805 
5.833 
5.868 
6.276 
6.401 
6.707 
6.970 
7.057 
9.070 
9.127 
9.509 
9.870 
9.893 

11.105 
15.999 

Gap 

0.009 
0.988 
0.267 
0.054 
0.193 
0.146 
0.031 
0.164 
0.064 
0.145 
0.592 
0.137 
0.099 
0.320 
0.221 
0.080 
0.067 
0.250 
0.101 
0.129 
0.333 
0.322 
0.022 
0.739 
0.004 
0.160 
0.140 
0.028 
0.028 
0.035 
0.408 
0.125 
0.306 
0.263 
0.087 
2.013 
0.057 
0.382 
0.361 
0.023 
1.212 
4.894 

Laps 
6 
6 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
3 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
7 
3 
4 
5 
7 
3 
5 
3 
6 
6 
6 
4 
4 
4 
7 
6 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
5 
2 
2 

Club 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
VEL 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
AMA 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 
ESP 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 05/10/2024 15:14:49 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Racing 05/10/2024 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - SPORT 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:55:16 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

05/10/2024 14:55 


